
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 Clement Dream Racing1 288 OUTRAN F
R

A

F
R

A

Kosmic 11 54.552 7 21.910 16.167 16.412

2 Oscar Dream Racing2 242 GOUDCHAUX (R) F
R

A

F
R

A

Kosmic 11 54.681 0.129 8 21.937 16.190 16.447

3
Patrice TD Official Racing Team3 244 KOWALEWSKI B

E
L

B
E

L

TD Kart 11 54.736 0.184 8 21.928 16.233 16.477

4
Thomas Koene Racing4 203 VAN VLIET N

LD

N
LD Tony-Kart 11 54.769 0.217 9 22.034 16.251 16.484

5
Wouter Fusion Motorsport Benelux5 226 BERGHEANU (R) N

LD

B
E

L

KR 11 54.842 0.290 6 21.982 16.302 16.460

6
Monty Optima Performance6 251 BRATHWAITE G

B
R

G
B

R

KR 11 54.870 0.318 9 22.003 16.349 16.493

7 Charly Rsd Karting7 245 GLUME B
E

L

B
E

L

Lando Norris 11 54.873 0.321 11 22.004 16.291 16.552

8 Robbie Croc Promotion8 310 BUCKLEY IR
L

G
B

R

Croc Promotion 11 54.877 0.325 9 22.069 16.200 16.555

9 Maxime Victory Lane9 346 BLANCHEMAIN F
R

A

F
R

A

KR 11 54.902 0.350 8 22.037 16.271 16.584

10
Simon Rsd Karting10 259 LACROIX B

E
L

B
E

L
Kosmic 11 54.912 0.360 7 22.102 16.219 16.529

11
Arthur VDK Racing11 380 HOANG B

E
L

B
E

L

KR 11 54.999 0.447 11 22.158 16.300 16.525

12
Jules TD Official Racing Team12 321 VANHULLE B

E
L

B
E

L

TD Kart 11 55.032 0.480 11 22.103 16.314 16.567

13 Lukas TD Official Racing Team13 327 HORCICKA C
Z

E

B
E

L

TD Kart 11 55.065 0.513 7 22.107 16.377 16.549

14 Victor Rsd Karting14 216 LOUIS B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 11 55.140 0.588 9 22.162 16.357 16.583

15 Angelo EGP Racing Team15 224 MELI B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 11 55.149 0.597 9 22.150 16.330 16.638

16
Dinand Victory Lane16 253 DE VOS B

E
L

F
R

A

KR 11 55.173 0.621 11 22.133 16.409 16.565

17
Ties DFK17 311 VAN DIJCK (R) N

LD

N
LD Falcon 11 55.231 0.679 11 22.110 16.466 16.603

18
Noah Ravet Racing Team18 292 MEYER JOKER EG D

N
K

B
E

L

TB Kart 11 55.236 0.684 9 22.113 16.354 16.633

19
Yanis Dream Racing19 395 MARTIN M

A
R

F
R

A

Kosmic 11 55.287 0.735 11 22.174 16.389 16.642

20 Tess KCR-Racing20 297 VERSCHOOR N
LD

N
LD Croc Promotion 10 55.296 0.744 10 22.098 16.415 16.637

21 Mathys MRK21 347 RENETTE B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 9 55.322 0.770 9 22.207 16.427 16.618

22 Joey Optima Performance22 238 BROWN G
B

R

G
B

R

KR 11 55.326 0.774 7 22.222 16.488 16.595

23
Florent Automax Racing23 217 DYRDA LU

X

F
R

A

CRG 10 55.364 0.812 7 22.171 16.434 16.607

24
Jens DFK24 312 BEEUSAERT B

E
L

N
LD Falcon 9 55.371 0.819 6 22.345 16.377 16.649

25
Tyron VDK Racing25 266 KINARD B

E
L

B
E

L

KR 10 55.521 0.969 9 22.271 16.582 16.668

26 Zaccharie MRK power by Maréchal26 317 GOENEN B
E

L

B
E

L

Tony-Kart 11 55.596 1.044 7 22.252 16.507 16.741

27 Rafael DGM RACING27 205 BOURLARD (R) B
E

L

B
E

L

Charles Leclerc 7 55.823 1.271 6 22.410 16.474 16.750
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 288 - Clement OUTRAN - 54.552 / Possible Best Lap Time: 54.489

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Genk - 1.360 km

Session Started: 8:59:59

X30 Senior - Warm up B-E
IAME Series Benelux Round 3 Genk


